NAME

LADIES INSTINCTIVE
Michaela Lake
Laura Hindle

GENTS INSTINCTIVE
Hal Elliker

GENTS AFB
Mark Gill

LADIES LONGBOW
Freya Wise
Tracy Cross

CLUB

Eastbourne
Hedley Wood

Hedley Wood

Kendal

Kendal
Goldcrest

UNDER 18 GIRLS COMPOUND BAREBOW

Menna Williams

UNDER 15 GIRLS BAREBOW
Amelia Thomas

LADIES BAREBOW
Carol Anne Seez
Amy Oliver
Victoria Williams
Adele McPeake

UNDER 18 BOYS BAREBOW
Patrick Newell

GENTS BAREBOW
Paul Meeson
Jason Meehan
Jeff Williams
Matthew Thomas
Pete Mann

John Dalton

Gary Hart

Glenn Pringle
Chris Naylor

Mal Williams

Neil Thompson
Marc Dellerba
Michael Naylor

Pentref

Pentref

Penicuik
Dearne Valley
RSM
Thwac

Kendal

AGB
High Weald
Pentref
Pentref
Thwac
Deer Park
AGB
Cleadon
Kendal
RSM
Hedley Wood
Kendal
Kendal

DAY 1

205
106

193

179

116
119

222

257

308
319
295
302

78

346
321
325
321
319
300
201
266
266
214
229
215
DNS

DAY 2 TOTAL
205 410
78 184
127 320
DNS 179
97 213
56 175
196 418
218 475
271 579
237 556
255 550
231 533
46 124
321 667
299 620
283 608
282 603
277 596
265 565
270 561
240 506
235 501
179 393
DNS 229
DNS 215
89 89

6'S

14

24
18
15
18

35
21
18
23
15
21
13
15
13
10

5'S

13

19

20

30
35
30
26

40
35
38
39
40
28
28
23
23
10
11
10



NAME CLUB
LADIES TRADITIONAL

Muriel Kupris Argyll
Susan Gill Kendal
Ada Newell Kendal
GENTS TRADITIONAL

Ceri Thomas Pentref
John Tait Argyll
William Oliver Argyll
Peter Hyde Kendal
Michael Burgess Kendal
Brian Kupris Argyll

UNDER 9 GIRLS RECURVE (GREEN PEGS)
Eleanor Thornton Whitburn

UNDER 18 GIRLS RECURVE

Niamh Titchener Bridlington Bay

LADIES RECURVE BLUE PEGS

Amy Law DVAC
LADIES RECURVE

Megan Tinker DVAC
Lisa Cooper Anchor
Michelle Kiddy-Broadbelt DVAC
Abby Thornton Whitburn
Danielle Seery Goldcrest
GENTS RECURVE BLUE PEGS

Robert Keighley DVAC
GENTS RECURVE

Paul Tittensor Eccles
Rhodri Curnow Radnor
David Coates Selby
Mark Tinker DVAC
Jonathon Mylchreest Goldcrest
Steve Kelley Goldcrest
Jared Thornton Whitburn
Andrew Davies Goldcrest
Richard Warrell Goldcrest
kevin Wright Goldcrest
Robert Prince DVAC
Andrew Farley Goldcrest

DAY 1

108
107
43

243
214
136
111
156
120

148

147

222

304
306
266
259
213

211

337
332
268
265
261
231
217
224
197
173
257
DNS

DAY 2 TOTAL
DNS 108
DNS 107
61 104
235 478
165 379
118 254
76 187
DNS 156
RET 120
181 329
121 268
203 425
299 603
281 587
232 498
201 460
200 413
211 422
322 659
312 644
274 542
270 535
268 529
230 461
206 423
180 404
173 370
96 269
DNS 257
153 153

6'S

24
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27
17

10

o Ul w vt L1 © O ©

5'S
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19

29
35
16
16
14

12



NAME

CLUB

UNDER 15 BOYS COMPOUND

Archie Crawford

LADIES COMPOUND
Anna Walls

Hope Greenwood
Elaine Farley

GENTS COMPOUND
Allistair Whittingham
Michal Trojek

Chris Horan

Luke Stocks

Tony Windle

Kevin Cassidy

Peter Gregory

Stuart Burnett

Raven

Archery Australia
EUAC
Goldcrest

EUAC
Eagle Bowmen
Ashford
Danum
Eagle Bowmen
Forest of Bere
Goldcrest
Sellafield

DAY 1

383

381
377
DNS

375
383
360
347
332
321
325
201

DAY 2 TOTAL
358 741
373 754
374 751
104 104
391 766
380 763
373 733
345 692
318 650
324 645
305 630
306 597

6'S

46

74
60

73
69
57
37
30
27
27
15

5'S

61

42
58

50
52
54
54
43
47
34
36



